
 

ACTIVITY CONTACT / SPONSOR
Art Club……………………………………………………………………………………. 
Band: Marching, Concert, Jazz, Stage & Honors…………………. 
Drill Team & Colorguard………………………………………………………...
Cheerleading: JV/Varsity & Competition Squads…………………
DECA Association for Marketing Students…………………………… 
Drama Club……………………………………………………………………………… 
Fall Play…………………………………………………………………………………….  
International Club…………………………………………………….................... 
Junior Apprentice Advantage (JAA)……………………………………... 
Choir: Concert, Honors & Variations Show Choir…………………
Musical Production – Cast & Crew…………………………………………
National Honor Society………………………………………………………….. 
School Newspaper………………………………………………………………….. 
Student Council………………………………………………………………………. 
 
Video Game Club……………………………………………………………………..
Yearbook…………………………………………………………………………………..
 

Teresa Emeloff – F202   temeloff@goldenrams.com  
Matt Beresik – F108   mberesik@goldenrams.com  
Kristan Ferrante – kferrante@goldenrams.com 
Jamee Bonnett – A206  jbonnett@goldenrams.com  
Zach Wells - C203  zwells@goldenrams.com  
Nathan Johnson – B102  njohnson@goldenrams.com  
Nathan Johnson – B102  njohnson@goldenrams.com  
Trina Colberg – C206  tcolberg@goldenrams.com  
Mike Santucci – F203  msantucci@goldenrams.com  
Michael Zeiler – F106  mzeiler@goldenrams.com  
Michael Zeiler – F106  mzeiler@goldenrams.com  
Jordan Thompson – A107  jthompson@goldenrams.com  
Ryan Wilpula – B106  rwilpula@goldenrams.com  
Michelle Dickerson – B205  mdickerson@goldenrams.com  
& Nicole White – A106  nwhite@goldenrams.com  
Tyler Kirin – B202  tkirin@goldenrams.com  
Ryan Wilpula – B106  rwilpula@goldenrams.com  
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